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Industrial WorkSafe Anti—Fatigue Mats

This extra thick, extra comfortable, extra safe, high performance, wet area, ergonomic mat has bright,
molded-in safety borders. It's formulated in a CFR (mineral oil cutting fluid resistant) compound that
resists many other industrial chemicals and fluids.

* The smooth, clean drainage holes and underside knobs allow water, debris and shavings to flow
through and under the mat.

* This anti-fatigue mat has a textured surface for extra traction in wet areas.
e Available in stock sizes for individual workstations; 3/4" thickness.
* Color: Black with Orange (BOR), Black with Yellow (BYL).

Item No: FIW




Size Qty. 1
2'x 3 $111.20
3'x 4 $188.50
3'x5 $196.00

3'x9'8" $380.00

Standard Colors

Black w/ Black Black Orange
Border Border

Standard Sizes (Approximate)
Qty. 2-10
$109.98
$186.12
$194.55
$377.59

Black Yellow
Border

Qty. 11-25
$108.44
$184.55
$192.10
$375.07

Qty. 26+
$107.01
$181.98
$190.88
$372.55




